
SRNO ENRNO YEAR PROGRAM NAME CRS1 TIME
1 2402092658 JAN2024 MAJMC ANKIT SHARMA MJML120 10.00
2 2400597548 JAN2024 MAJMC BHANU SHARMA MJML120 10.10
3 2354214275 JULY2023 PGJMC PRIYAVART SHARMA MJML120 10.20
4 2350785785 JULY2023 MAJMC RAJINDER SINGH MJML120* 10.30
5 2353833552 JULY2023 MAJMC MANUPREET KAUR MJML120 10.40
6 2401842300 JAN2024 MAJMC BALBIR SINGH MJML120 10.50
7 2250099734 JULY2022 MAJMC VINAYAK THAKUR MJML20 11.00
8 2452921971 JULY2024 MAJMC IEDZIN ANGMO MJML120 11.10
9 2350275014 JULY2023 MAJMC HARMEET SINGH MJML120 11.20

10 2401448873 JAN2024 PGJMC ANKUR MJML120 11.30
11 2351006088 JULY2023 PGJMC MANJEET MJML120 11.40
12 2450024985 JULY2024 PGJMC SAVITARI DEVI MJML120 11.50
13 2254466714 JULY2022 MAJMC SACHIN MJML20 12.00
14 2355168277 JULY2023 MAJMC AYUSHI CHAUDHARY MJML120 12.10
15 2108024032 JULY2021 MAJMC VINAY PARKASH MJML20 12.20
16 2400597548 JAN2024 MAJMC BHANU SHARMA MJML121 12.30
17 2401842300 JAN2024 MAJMC BALBIR SINGH MJML121 12.40
18 2354214275 JULY2023 PGJMC PRIYAVART SHARMA MJML121 12.50
19 2350785785 JULY2023 MAJMC RAJINDER SINGH MJML121* 1.00
20 2402092658 JAN2024 MAJMC ANKIT SHARMA MJML121 1.10
21 2452921971 JULY2024 MAJMC IEDZIN ANGMO MJML121 1.20
22 2350275014 JULY2023 MAJMC HARMEET SINGH MJML121 1.30
23 2401003213 JAN2024 MAJMC MEGHNA MJML121* 1.40
24 2250099734 JULY2022 MAJMC VINAYAK THAKUR MJML21 1.50
25 2351006088 JULY2023 PGJMC MANJEET MJML121 2.00
26 2450024985 JULY2024 PGJMC SAVITARI DEVI MJML121 2.10
27 2108024032 JULY2021 MAJMC VINAY PARKASH MJML21 2.20
28 2254466714 JULY2022 MAJMC SACHIN MJML21 2.30
29 2355168277 JULY2023 MAJMC AYUSHI CHAUDHARY MJML121 2.40
30 2353833552 JULY2023 MAJMC MANUPREET KAUR MJML121 2.50
31 2401448873 JAN2024 PGJMC ANKUR MJML121 3.00
32 2355168277 JULY2023 MAJMC AYUSHI CHAUDHARY MJML122 3.10
33 2350275014 JULY2023 MAJMC HARMEET SINGH MJML122 3.20
34 2300796612 JAN2023 MAJMC SUNITA DEVI MJML122 3.30
35 2108023720 JULY2021 MAJMC MANJEET KAUR MJML22 3.40
36 2254466714 JULY2022 MAJMC SACHIN MJML22 3.50
37 2108024032 JULY2021 MAJMC VINAY PARKASH MJML22 4.00
38 2200757720 JAN2022 MAJMC MANDEEP KAUR MJML22 4.10
39 2252176038 JULY2022 MAJMC AMIT KUMAR ARORA MJML22 4.20
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40 2250489408 JULY2022 MAJMC NAKUL JAIN MJML22 4.30
41 2353833552 JULY2023 MAJMC MANUPREET KAUR MJML122 4.40
42 2252874912 JULY2022 MAJMC RUPINDER KAUR MJML22 4.50
43 2250099734 JULY2022 MAJMC VINAYAK THAKUR MJML22 5.00
44 2351962545 JULY2023 MAJMC SATPAL MJML22 5.10

https://meet.google.com/idg-ipcc-awv

*: Practical fee is required; otherwise, the viva-voce will not be conducted.


